
Comune Posizione

420 0304607 450455500 31/12/2028 11.401,56 5.700,78 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 79 del 21/08/2013

450455500 31/12/2028 11.401,56 5.700,78 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
450547800 31/12/2028 13.809,10 6.904,55 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 79 del 21/08/2013

450547800 31/12/2028 13.809,10 6.904,55 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
450892500 31/12/2028 29.835,30 14.917,65 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 79 del 21/08/2013

450892500 31/12/2028 29.835,30 14.917,65 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
451006300 31/12/2028 35.581,61 17.790,81 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 82 del 21/08/2013

451006300 31/12/2028 35.581,61 17.790,81 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
452175500 31/12/2028 1.048,22 524,11 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 79 del 21/08/2013

452175500 31/12/2028 1.048,22 524,11 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
452210200 31/12/2028 5.655,06 2.827,53 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 82 del 21/08/2013

452210200 31/12/2028 5.655,06 2.827,53 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
452577400 31/12/2028 8.534,84 4.267,42 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 79 del 21/08/2013

452577400 31/12/2028 8.534,84 4.267,42 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
452577500 31/12/2028 21.525,26 10.762,63 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 79 del 21/08/2013

452577500 31/12/2028 21.525,26 10.762,63 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
452578100 31/12/2028 1.618,16 809,08 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 79 del 21/08/2013

452578100 31/12/2028 1.618,16 809,08 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
453067900 31/12/2029 4.975,18 2.487,59 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 1255 del 30/12/2013

453067900 31/12/2029 4.975,18 2.487,59 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
453068000 31/12/2029 6.121,00 3.060,50 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015 1231 del 30/12/2013

Allegato 1 - Torella Dei Lombardi (AV) - Cap. 638/16 -  Annualità: 2015
Codice 

tesoreria
Dec. 

Concessione
Scadenza 

mutuo
Importo 
annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Scadenza rata e 
competenza 
economica

D.D.scheda obbligatoria 
pubblicità 

Torella Dei 
Lombardi - 
CF:00241950641

875 del 
30/07/2008

874 del 
30/07/2008

1435 del 
05/11/2008

1444 del 
05/11/2008

783 del 
01/04/2009

1463 del 
07/11/2008

430 del 
06/03/2009

431 del 
06/03/2009

432 del 
06/03/2009

1689 del 
13/10/2010

1490 del 
20/09/2010

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it



453068000 31/12/2029 6.121,00 3.060,50 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015
140.105,29

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it



79 del 21/08/2013

79 del 21/08/2013

79 del 21/08/2013

82 del 21/08/2013

79 del 21/08/2013

82 del 21/08/2013

79 del 21/08/2013

79 del 21/08/2013

79 del 21/08/2013

1255 del 30/12/2013

1231 del 30/12/2013

D.D.scheda obbligatoria 
pubblicità 

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it



fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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